B&R

-~ RP3017

Hardware Kit - Single Post Mount
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GA Power Equipment Spares
11 Sodium St Narangba, 4504
1300 363 004

https://rgs.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Par Aide

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
RP3015-1

RP3018-1

RP3018-2

3017

R&R Products

Screw - Machine
5/16-18x 1/2

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x
1-1/4

Nut - 5/16-18 Zinc



